
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

5

1

3

4

No.

23

82

76

45

774

28

9

48

19

42

246

ク ラス

50 Pro

50 Pro

50 Pro

50 Pro

125 Pro

50

50

50 Pro

100

50

50

名前

FUN-B

HEARTSレーシング

小田原キャッスル&LUV・ SO

うさ ぎ団

怪走会 Dead Weight

裏HEARTS

フジ キレーシング

TEAM SENNEN

T.F.‐ Racing+安藤オート商会

SNN42-Sennen

西村商店

BestLap

31.469

31.522

31.729

31.745

31.868

32.451

32.466

32.521

32.893

33.034

33.574

差

0.053

0.260

0.276

0.399

0.982

0.997

1.052

1.424

1.565

2.105

GAP

0.053

0.207

0.016

0.123

0.583

0.015

0.055

0.372

0.141

0.540

Laps

54

54

73

21

69

31

37

30

65

46

52

In Lap

30

39

37

20

67

25

17

16

44

38

30

スト 平均時速

59.487

59.387

59.000

58.970

58.742

57.687

57.660

57.563

56.912

56.669

55.757

平均時速

27.046

23.967

37.956

15.496

31.970

17.558

43.310

23.067

28.472

26.437

32.824

平均
イ ム

33.402

33.455

33.269

33.175

34.303

33.828

34.042

34.435

34.954

34.244

35.598

合計距離

28.080

28.080

37.960

10.920

35.880

16.120

19.240

15.600

33.800

23.920

27.040

Total Time

1:02:17.594

1:10:17.860

1:00:00.350

42:16.967

1:07:20.346

55:05.234

26:39.268

40:34.643

1:11:13.695

54:17.246

49:25.647

2nd Best

31.765

31.552

31.913

31.751

31.905

32.495

32.472

32.625

32.910

33.053

34.091

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013/07/08 13:16:42

コ ース： カート コ ース

天候： 晴曇

気温： 27℃　 　 湿度89％

路面： ド ライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro R3
Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

練習走行

Practice started at 9:31:01

富士スピードウェ イ  カート コ ース 0.520 km

2013/07/07 09:30

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro
Round 3
2013-7-7



Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

1

5

2

1

3

4

No.

23

45

82

774

76

28

48

9

19

42

246

ク ラス

50 Pro

50 Pro

50 Pro

125 Pro

50 Pro

50

50 Pro

50

100

50

50

名前

FUN-B

うさ ぎ団

HEARTSレーシング

怪走会 Dead Weight

小田原キャッスル&LUV・ SONIC

裏HEARTS

TEAM SENNEN

フジ キレーシング

T.F.‐ Racing+安藤オート商会

SNN42-Sennen

西村商店

Type

NSR50　

NSR50

NSR50

XR100M

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

APE100

NS50F

NSR50

B Lap

30.978

31.241

31.262

31.366

31.755

31.911

31.956

32.018

32.922

33.054

34.882

Diff

0.263

0.284

0.388

0.777

0.933

0.978

1.040

1.944

2.076

3.904

GAP

0.263

0.021

0.104

0.389

0.156

0.045

0.062

0.904

0.132

1.828

R1. BestLap

31.911

32.018

32.922

33.054

34.882

R2. BestLap

30.978

31.241

31.262

31.366

31.755

31.956

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013/07/08 13:17:18

コ ース： カート コ ース

天候： 晴曇

気温： 27℃　 　 湿度89％

路面： ド ライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro R3
Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

予選総合結果

富士スピードウェ イ  カート コ ース 0.520 km

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro
Round 3
2013-7-7



Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

82

23

45

76

48

28

42

9

19

246

774

名前

HEARTSレーシング

FUN-B

うさ ぎ団

小田原キャッスル&LUV・ SONIC

TEAM SENNEN

裏HEARTS

SNN42-Sennen

フジ キレーシング

T.F.‐ Racing+安藤オート商会

西村商店

怪走会 Dead Weight

Type

NSR50

NSR50　

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

NS50F

NSR50

APE100

NSR50

XR100M

Laps

220

220

219

216

212

210

207

204

203

199

36

差

10.545

1 Lap

4 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

13 Laps

16 Laps

17 Laps

21 Laps

184 Laps

GAP

10.545

1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

1 Lap

4 Laps

163 Laps

BestLap

31.139

31.194

31.375

31.634

32.152

32.076

32.483

32.184

32.426

33.271

31.522

In Lap

92

170

9

124

186

189

139

16

15

164

9

ベスト平均時速

60.118

60.012

59.665

59.177

58.223

58.361

57.630

58.166

57.731

56.265

59.387

平均
イ ム

31.882

31.970

32.159

32.538

32.990

33.359

33.703

33.678

34.242

34.816

33.330

合計距離

114.400

114.400

113.880

112.320

110.240

109.200

107.640

106.080

105.560

103.480

18.720

Total Time

1:57:25.070

1:57:35.615

1:58:02.388

1:57:44.211

1:57:29.872

1:57:48.383

1:57:28.493

1:57:41.504

1:57:26.804

1:57:25.912

20:02.948

PIT

3

3

3

3

4

3

5

7

5

6

1

C

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2013/07/08 13:17:41

コ ース： カート コ ース

天候： 晴曇

気温： 27℃　 　 湿度89％

路面： ド ライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro R3
Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

決勝220周

Race (220 Laps) started at 11:40:04

富士スピードウェ イ  カート コ ース 0.520 km

2013/07/07 11:40

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro
Round 3
2013-7-7



Pos.

50

1

2

3

4

50 Pro

1

2

3

4

5

100

1

125 Pro

1

No.

28

42

9

246

82

23

45

76

48

19

774

名前

裏HEARTS

SNN42-Sennen

フジ キレーシング

西村商店

HEARTSレーシング

FUN-B

うさ ぎ団

小田原キャッスル&LUV・ SONIC

TEAM SENNEN

T.F.‐ Racing+安藤オート商会

怪走会 Dead Weight

Type

NSR50

NS50F

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50　

NSR50

NSR50

NSR50

APE100

XR100M

Laps

210

207

204

199

220

220

219

216

212

203

36

差

3 Laps

6 Laps

11 Laps

10.545

1 Lap

4 Laps

8 Laps

GAP

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

10.545

1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

BestLap

32.076

32.483

32.184

33.271

31.139

31.194

31.375

31.634

32.152

32.426

31.522

In Lap

189

139

16

164

92

170

9

124

186

15

9

ベスト平均時速

58.361

57.630

58.166

56.265

60.118

60.012

59.665

59.177

58.223

57.731

59.387

平均
イ ム

33.359

33.703

33.678

34.816

31.882

31.970

32.159

32.538

32.990

34.242

33.330

合計距離

109.200

107.640

106.080

103.480

114.400

114.400

113.880

112.320

110.240

105.560

18.720

Total Time

1:57:48.383

1:57:28.493

1:57:41.504

1:57:25.912

1:57:25.070

1:57:35.615

1:58:02.388

1:57:44.211

1:57:29.872

1:57:26.804

20:02.948

PIT

3

5

7

6

3

3

3

3

4

5

1

C

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2013/07/08 13:19:17

コ ース： カート コ ース

天候： 晴曇

気温： 27℃　 　 湿度89％

路面： ド ライ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FSW KART

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro R3
Love Love 220 ＆ PRO

決勝220周

Race (220 Laps) started at 11:40:04

富士スピードウェ イ  カート コ ース 0.520 km

2013/07/07 11:40

Love Love 220 & Love Love 220 Pro
Round 3
2013-7-7




